Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: CIAN HEALTHCARE LIMITED CIN:-L24233PN2003PLC017563

Date of commencement of CIRP: 14-08-2024

List of Creditors as on 14-08-2024 (Based on the claim received upto 21-03-2025)

List of Operational creditors (Employees )

Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted Amount
Amount Amount 3
Amount . of Amount of . Remarks, if
. . Amount | Whether | % voting of . of claim
Sr. No. Name of Creditor . . Amount of Claim . covered by . . any claim not any
Date of Receipt Amount Claimed ) Nature of Claim . covered by | related | sharein | contingent . under
Admitted Security . mutual admitted e L.
guarantee party? CoC claim verification
Interest dues,
Ravi Chouhan R i
27 14-01-2025 1,00,920.88 15,449.33 | Unsecured No No No 85,471.55 EGraT“'ty not adcm'ttt_Ed as
mployees are Continuing
Rajeev Kumar Sharma i i
28 14-01-2025 1,00,802.34 15,449.33 |  Unsecured No No No 85,353.00 EG'aT“'ty not aim't;ed as
mployees are Continuing
Rajesh Kumar Joshi R i
29 14-01-2025 96,335.13 14,823.01 |  Unsecured No No No 81,512.12 EGraT“'ty not adcm'ttt_Ed as
mployees are Continuing
Prashant Tyagi i i
30 14-01-2025 79,207.07 14,536.75 |  Unsecured No No No 64,670.32 EG'aT“'ty not aim't;ed as
mployees are Continuing
Ajay Kumar R i
31 14-01-2025 76,269.77 14,215.60 |  Unsecured No No No 62,054.18 EGraT“'ty not adcm'ttt_Ed as
mployees are Continuing
Vimal Choudhary i i
32 14-01-2025 78,368.37 14,908.31 |  Unsecured No No No 63,460.06 EG'aT“'ty not aim't;ed as
mployees are Continuing
Ardeep Singh R i
33 14-01-2025 81,323.82 15,436.04 |  Unsecured No No No 65,887.78 Gratuity not admitted as
Employees are Continuing
Gurpreet Singh i i
34 14-01-2025 85,110.23 15,300.96 |  Unsecured No No No 69,809.27 Gratuity not admitted as
Employees are Contlnulng
Pankaj Kumar R i
35 14-01-2025 71,086.04 15,108.69 |  Unsecured No No No 55,977.34 Gratuity not admitted as
Employees are Continuing
Nivesh Kumar i i
36 14-01-2025 55,919.41 14,536.75 |  Unsecured No No No 41,382.66 Gratuity not admitted as
Employees are Contlnulng
Sharif Jamal R i
37 14-01-2025 71,329.01 16,190.97 |  Unsecured No No No 55,138.04 EGraT“'ty not adcm'ttt_Ed as
mployees are Continuing
[Bittoo Kumar i i
38 14-01-2025 59,978.00 15,031.91 |  Unsecured No No No 44,946.09 Gratuity not admitted as
Employees are Continuing
Jasveer Singh R i
39 14-01-2025 59,507.60 15,806.86 |  Unsecured No No No 43,700.74 Gratuity not admitted as
Employees are Continuing
Dipankar Rajput i i
40 14-01-2025 60,113.35 15,374.15 |  Unsecured No No No 44,739.20 Gratuity not admitted as
Employees are Contlnulng
Mohit Kumar Sharma R i
a0 14-01-2025 48,688.80 14,745.43 | Unsecured No No No 33,943.37 Gratuity not admitted as
Employees are Continuing
Pramod Kumar i i
42 14-01-2025 74,467.15 15,820.15 |  Unsecured No No No 58,647.00 Gratuity not admitted as
Employees are Contlnulng
Pravez Alam R i
43 14-01-2025 48,932.86 15,087.04 |  Unsecured No No No 33,845.82 Gratuity not admitted as
Employees are Continuing
Sachin Kumar i i
44 14-01-2025 53,527.21 15,820.15 |  Unsecured No No No 37,707.06 Gratuity not admitted as
Employees are Contlnulng
Anil Singh R i
52 14-01-2025 2,41,306.34 49,181.00 |  Unsecured No No No 1,92,125.34 Gratuity not admitted as
Employees are Continuing




